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LONCHAS DE MOZZARELLA FRESCA 500 G.

9458PRODUCT CODES: QL-511

8422241811122

Pasteurized cow´s MILK, salt, acidity regulator (E-330), microbial rennet, 
preservative (E-202). 
Origin of milk: (Spain)

VAT:
4 %

STORAGE TEMPERATURE: 0 - 8 ºC
SHELF LIFE(days): 33

NET WEIGHT(kg): 0,500

MEASUREMENTS SALES UNIT 
LxLxH(aprox.):

 x 145 x 95 mm.

MEASUREMENTS CARTON LxLxH: 298 x 150 x 190 mm. 

NÚMBER OF UNITS PER CASE:: 4
GROSS WEIGHT/CARTON(kg): 4,13
NET WEIGHT PER CARTON(kg): 2,00
WEIGHT FIX/VARIABLE: FIJO/FIXED

CASES PER LAYER: 20
CASES PER PALET: 160

LAYERS PER PALET: 8
PALET HEIGH (mm): 1670

8 422241811122>

PRESENTATION:

ANALITICAL INFORMATION

PALETIZATION:

Bucket of fresh mozzarella slices 500 g

GENERAL INFORMATION:

NAME OF THE PRODUCT:
LONCHAS DE MOZZARELLA FRESCA 500 G.

Our code Customer Code

CUSTOMS CODE: 04061030
Factury Code: DESCRIPCION DEL LOTE:

Internal code preceded by the last digit of the current 
year and followed by the production day according to 
Julian calendar.

COMMERCIAL INFORMATIÓN:
EAN 13 Code Unit: DUN 14

08422241513996

INGREDIENTS LIST:

MEASURES, WEIGHT ANH HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT(kg): 0,997

MEASUREMENTS OF THE PALET (mm): 1200x800
GROSS WEIGHT PALET (kg): 683,30
NET WEIGHTPALET (kg): 320,00

 LEGAL DENOMINATIÓN:
Fresh cheese

Packed in brine

SECONDARY SHELF LIFE (days): 4

PHISICAL - CHEMICAL SPECIFICATIONS (%)
HUMIDITY   65 - 73 
DRY MATTER   27 - 35 
TOTAL FAT   12 - 16 
SALT   0 - 1,2 

ORGANOLEPTICAL DESCRIPTION:
TASTE   Soft milky  
SMELL   Soft milky  
COLOUR   White  
CONSISTENCY   Slightly soft and elastic, with some 

apparents fibers inside  
NUTRITIONAL VALUES (%) Averege values per 100 g.

ENERGY (kJ / kcal)   807 / 194 
TOTAL FAT(g)   14  
     SATURATED FATTY ACID(g)   10  
     OF WHICH TRANS(g)  < 2  
CARBOHYDRATES(g)   2  
     SUGARS(g)   0,5  
PROTEINS(g)   15  
SALT   0,6  

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SALMONELLA  Ausencia-Absence/25g.  
LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES:  Ausencia-Absence/25g.  
E- COLI  < 100 ufc/g. 
STAPH. COAGULASA +  < 10 ufc/g. 
TOTAL ENTEROBACTERIACEAE  < 1000 ufc/g. 
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RECYCLING INFORMATION (Per Packaging)
PRIMARY PACKAGING: /Rigid Plastic/

SECUNDAIRY PACKAGING: Other materials/Paper and paper board <= 100 g/Paper and paper board >= 100 g/Flexible Plastic/

TERTIARY PACHAGING: Other materials/Paper and paper board >= 100 g/Flexible Plastic/

ALLERGENS INFORMATION
Milk and its derivates, including lactose YES
Eggs and products based on eggs NO
Cereals that content gluten and/or its hibrid variations: wheat, barley, rye, oats, hisses, 
kamut, derivatives of the above

NO

Peanuts and peanut based products NO
Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, caste percanam parameters, pistachios 
and macadamia nuts from Australia, derivatives of the foregoing

NO

Crustaceans and shellfish based products NO
Fish and fish products NO
Soybeans and soybean-based products NO
Celery and its derivates NO
Mustard and its derivates NO
Sesame seeds and products base on sesame seeds) NO
Sulfur dixode and sulphites at concentrations above 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/liter expressed 
as SO2

NO

Mollusks and its derivates NO
Lupine and lupine-based products NO

OTHERS INFORMATIONS:

The product comply with European lesgislation:

    Regulation (EC) Nº 852/2004 and its modifications.
    Regulation (EC) nº 853/2004 and its modifications.
    Regulation (EC) nº2073/2005 and its modifications.
    Regulation (EU) nº1169/2001 and its modifications.
    Regulation (EC) nº 1333/2008 and its modifications.
    Regulation (EC) nº1829/2003 and its modifications.
    Regulation (EC) nº2023/915
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